

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const. of Road from Kotha Parnaldih Path to Nawadih under MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Chandan Kumar, At - Pargariya, Sohailpur, Mambur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 26/MMGSY/S/SBD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 22.6.20					

Date of completion - 21.6.21

Date of measurement - 4.6.21

(1) E/W in excavation of found. of structure - - etc

(1000mm Ø H.P.C. - 01 No.)

$2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 26.46 m^3$

$1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.30m = 2.66 m^3$

16.44 m³
29.12

(2) PIV P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - etc

(1000 mm Ø H.P.C. - 01 No.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Plv & Plv ring typical					
MMGSH sign board -					
- - or					
Information sign board -					01 No.
Citizen Information board -					01 No.
					02 Nos
<u>Phonks</u>					
22.4.24					
J.E					

<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1/28) Plv in excavation for structure - etc					
Qty in de TMR					
Page No. (01) -	29.12	m ³			
Page No. (03) -	16.41	m ³			
	45.53	m ³			
@ ₹ 29 4.73/m ³				₹ 13419.50	
(2/29) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - etc					
Qty in de TMR					
Page No. (02) -	2.65	m ³			
Page No. (03) -	10.00	m ³			
	12.65	m ³			
	4.10				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 2338.18/m ³					₹ 747446.14
(¹⁴ / ₃₆) Layin Cement concrete					
pipe N.P. 300 mm φ					
-- etc					
Qty vide TMB					1238.10 m
Page No. (07) - 50.00 m					
@ ₹ 810.91/m					₹ 40545.00
(¹⁵ / ₁₂) Const. of un-reinforced					
c.c. Pavement -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (07) - 155.88 m ³					3118.18 m
@ ₹ 5236.50/m ³					₹ 816266.00

(¹⁶ / ₂₀) Plv & Fencing typ					
MMSSY informatory					
Sign board. -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (08) - 02 MD					
@ ₹ 9350.69/MD.					₹ 18701.00
					₹ 3906698.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - C+T					468804.00
Add 1% L.S. - C+T					39067.00
					₹ 4414569.00
Let 16.81% below					₹ 742089.00
					₹ 3672480.00
Thanks	V. W. K.				
22/4/21	22/4/21				
J. E.	ARE				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement -</u>					
i) Stone-aggregate -					
40mm - 1.8	18.28 m ³	@	441.08/m ³		
20mm - 17.29	m ³	@	550.85/m ³		
10mm - 8.49	m ³	@	614.17/m ³		
ii) Coarse Sand -					
	22.36 m ³	@	150.80/m ³		
iii) Fine Sand -					
	14.09 m ³	@	116.85/m ³		
iv) G.S.B. material					
9.5-4.75mm - 517.40	m ³	@	516.42/m ³		
9.5-2.36mm - 206.96	m ³	@	411.33/m ³		
2.36mm (below) - 310.44	m ³	@	150.80/m ³		
(Coarse Sand)					
v) Stone-metal G3					
	386.80 m ³	@	458.22/m ³		
vi) Stone-screwp					
	76.72 m ³	@	345.52/m ³		
vii) Stone chips (C.C.P.)					
	140.29 m ³	@	528.14/m ³		
viii) Earthwork -					
	4033.20 m ³	@	23.78/m ³		
<u>Thanks</u>					
2.4121					
J.E					